THE WOOD NORTO?

Welcome to Dining at Fleur de Lys

Bar Menu

Available 12:00-16:30

Here at The Wood Norton we are all about tradition. In

our Brasserie and on our Terrace, we have retained some
classic 20th Century cooking techniques, combined with
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Sandwich
All served with fries and salad.
Fish Fingers, Tartar Sauce £12.50
Cheddar, Guinness & Spring Onion
Toastie (add Ham £2) £12.00
Ham Salad £13.50

Roasted Aubergine, Artichoke Olive &
Feta on Garlic Sourdough £12.50

Eqg &Miso Mayonnaise £12.00

Beer Battered Haddock, Minted Crush Peas, Tartar Sauce, Triple

Cooked Chips

Selection of World Cheeses, Olives Pickles, Chutney & Sourdough,

Olives,

a hint of contemporary Asian fusion

&S

Salads and Light Bites

Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Soup of the Day

The Wood Norton Favourites

£19.50

£16.50

£10.00

£15.00

£8.50

The Wood Norton Robata Grilled Beef Burger with Bacon, Monterey
Jack Cheese and Onion Rings, Sirracha Mayonnaise £18.50

Beyond Veggie Burger, Club Sauce, Onion Ring, Monterey Jack

Cheese, Onion Rings, Sirracha Mayonnaise

£17.50

Udale Ribeye Steak with Peppercorn Sauce & House Fries

Tipple
Suntory Whisky Toki, Fresh Lime, Ginger
Beer £15.00 Cappuccino
Roku Gin, Raspberry Lemonade, Juniper Pot of Tea
Berries £12.00 Latte
Haku Vodka, Franklin & Sons Tonic, wedge )
of fresh Lemon £12.00 Americano
Ice Cold Asahi Super Dry £6.80 Bubble Tea

Shot of Akashi — Tai Sake £6.00

£31.50

Brew

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.80
£6.00



